ADDING UP TO 100 WITHOUT CARRYING (V-2)
SOLUTIONS

Name:

Time:

Score:

J_

133) 30

135) 39

137) 71

139) 75

141) 14

143) 23

147) 54

149) 73

153) 97

Mathematics: Addition - Level 4 - Vertical - Set 2

53

134)

136)

138)

140)

142)

144)

146)

148)

150)

154)

© workulum.com


https://www.workulum.com

